DESIGNED & MANUFACTURED IN THE UK
JUNE 2025
WORKSTATION COLLECTION
UNITESE
SPECIFICATION & PRICE GUIDE
WORKSTATION COLLECTION
UNITESE
SPECIFICATION GUIDE

General specifications
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 1600mm goalpost end leg, cable trays with supports, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 1600mm goalpost end leg, cable trays with supports, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1600x1200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1612/CT/1/2 1082
Sliding Top 8BD/1612/CT/1/2/ST 1217
Four person bench
1600x2400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1624/CT/2/4 1929
Sliding Top 8BD/1624/CT/2/4/ST 2199
Six person bench
1600x3600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1636/CT/3/6 2776
Sliding Top 8BD/1636/CT/3/6/ST 3181
Eight person bench
1600x4800
Fixed Top 8BD/1648/CT/4/8 3623
Sliding Top 8BD/1648/CT/4/8/ST 4163
Ten person bench
1600x6000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1660/CT/5/10 4470
Sliding Top 8BD/1660/CT/5/10/ST 5145
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person
intermediate section
1600x1200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1612/CT/EXT 847
Sliding Top 8BD/1612/CT/ST/EXT 982
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Description Product Code List Price (£)
Two person
intermediate section
1600x1400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1614/CT/EXT 887
Sliding Top 8BD/1614/CT/ST/EXT 1022
4 5
Two person bench
1600x1400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1614/CT/1/2 1122
Sliding Top 8BD/1614/CT/1/2/ST 1257
Four person bench
1600x2800mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1628/CT/2/4 2009
Sliding Top 8BD/1628/CT/2/4/ST 2279
Six person bench
1600x4200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1642/CT/3/6 2896
Sliding Top 8BD/1642/CT/3/6/ST 3301
Eight person bench
1600x5600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1656/CT/4/8 3783
Sliding Top 8BD/1656/CT/4/8/ST 4323
Ten person bench
1600x7000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1670/CT/5/10 4670
Sliding Top 8BD/1670/CT/5/10/ST 5345
Double row benches - 1200mm sections Double row benches - 1400mm sections
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as

Fixed Top 8BD/1616/CT/EXT 893
Sliding Top 8BD/1616/CT/ST/EXT 1028
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 1600mm goalpost end leg, cable trays with supports, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 1600mm goalpost end leg, cable trays with supports, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
6 7
Two person bench
1600x1600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1616/CT/1/2 1128
Sliding Top 8BD/1616/CT/1/2/ST 1263
Four person bench
1600x3200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1632/CT/2/4 2021
Sliding Top 8BD/1632/CT/2/4/ST 2291
Six person bench
1600x4800mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1648/CT/3/6 2914
Sliding Top 8BD/1648/CT/3/6/ST 3319
Eight person bench
1600x6400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1664/CT/4/8 3807
Sliding Top 8BD/1664/CT/4/8/ST 4347
Ten person bench
1600x8000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1680/CT/5/10 4700
Sliding Top 8BD/1680/CT/5/10/ST 5375
Two person bench
1600x1800mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1618/CT/1/2 1266
Sliding Top 8BD/1618/CT/1/2/ST 1401
Four person bench
1600x3600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1636/CT/2/4 2297
Sliding Top 8BD/1636/CT/2/4/ST 2567
Six person bench
1600x5400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1654/CT/3/6 3328
Sliding Top 8BD/1654/CT/3/6/ST 3733
Eight person bench
1600x7200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1672/CT/4/8 4359
Sliding Top 8BD/1672/CT/4/8/ST 4899
Ten person bench
1600x9000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/1690/CT/5/10 5390
Sliding Top 8BD/1690/CT/5/10/ST 6065
Double row benches - 1600mm sections Double row benches - 1800mm sections
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 800mm goalpost end leg, cable trays with supports, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 800mm goalpost end leg, cable trays with supports, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person bench
800x1200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0812/CT/1/1 648
Sliding Top 8BD/0812/CT/1/1/ST 740
Two person bench
800x2400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0824/CT/2/2 1084
Sliding Top 8BD/0824/CT/2/2ST 1268
Three person bench
800x3600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0836/CT/3/3 1520
Sliding Top 8BD/0836/CT/3/3/ST 1796
Four person bench
800x4800
Fixed Top 8BD/0848/CT/4/4 1956
Sliding Top 8BD/0848/CT/4/4/ST 2324
FiveTen person bench
800x6000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0860/CT/5/5 2392
Sliding Top 8BD/0860/CT/5/5/ST 2852
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person
intermediate section
800x1200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0812/CT/EXT 436
Sliding Top 8BD/0812/CT/1/1/ST/EXT 528
Description Product Code List Price (£)
One person
intermediate section
800x1400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0814/CT/EXT 456
Sliding Top 8BD/0814/CT/1/1/ST/EXT 548
Description Product Code List Price (£)
8 9
One person bench
800x1400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0814/CT/1/1 668
Sliding Top 8BD/0814/CT/1/1/ST 760
Two person bench
800x2800mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0828/CT/2/2 1124
Sliding Top 8BD/0828/CT/2/2/ST 1308
Three person bench
800x4200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0842/CT/3/3 1580
Sliding Top 8BD/0842/CT/3/3/ST 1856
Four person bench
800x5600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0856/CT/4/4 2036
Sliding Top 8BD/0856/CT/4/4/ST 2404
Five person bench
800x7000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0870/CT/5/5 2492
Sliding Top 8BD/0870/CT/5/5/ST 2952
Single row desks - 1200mm sections Single row desks - 1400mm sections
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as
required.
To make longer runs, add prefigured intermediate section(s) as

Sliding Top 8BD/0816/CT/1/1/ST/EXT 551
Description Product Code List Price (£)Description Product Code List Price (£)
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 800mm goalpost end leg, cable trays with supports, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 800mm goalpost end leg, cable trays with supports, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
10 11
One person bench
800x1600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0816/CT/1/1 671
Sliding Top 8BD/0816/CT/1/1/ST 763
Two person bench
800x3200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0832/CT/2/2 1130
Sliding Top 8BD/0832/CT/2/2/ST 1314
Three person bench
800x4800mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0848/CT/3/3 1589
Sliding Top 8BD/0848/CT/3/3/ST 1865
Four person bench
800x6400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0864/CT/4/4 2048
Sliding Top 8BD/0864/CT/4/4/ST 2416
Five person bench
800x8000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0880/CT/5/5 2507
Sliding Top 8BD/0880/CT/5/5/ST 2967
One person bench
800x1800mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0818/CT/1/1 744
Sliding Top 8BD/0818/CT/1/1/ST 836
Two person bench
800x3600mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0836/CT/2/2 1276
Sliding Top 8BD/0836/CT/2/2/ST 1460
Three person bench
800x5400mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0854/CT/3/3 1808
Sliding Top 8BD/0854/CT/3/3/ST 2084
Four person bench
800x7200mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0872/CT/4/4 2340
Sliding Top 8BD/0872/CT/4/4/ST 2708
Five person bench
800x9000mm
Fixed Top 8BD/0890/CT/5/5 2872
Sliding Top 8BD/0890/CT/5/5/ST 3332
Single row desks - 1600mm sections Single row desks - 1800mm sections
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 800mm goalpost end leg, cable trays with supports, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Prefigured workstation builds includes complete understucture
with 800mm goalpost end leg, cable trays with supports, MFC
worktops and fixings.
2. If required, add screens and fixings as separate line
items.
3. Add any other accessories as separate line items.
1600m
m
1200mm
1200mm
1200m
m
120º
120º
1600m
m
1200mm
1200mm
1200m
m
120º
120º
Description Depth Product Code List Price (£)
3 Person Cluster
Goalpost Legs
1200mm 8BD/1212/CT/120 3449
1600mm 8BD/1612/CT/120 3512
Description Depth Product Code List Price (£)
Single Desk
Goalpost Legs
600mm 8BD/0612/CT/120 1336
800mm 8BD/0812/CT/120 1391
800m
m
1200mm
1200mm
600m
m
120º
120º
800m
m
1200mm
1200mm
600m
m
120º
120º
12 13
Double row 120º workstations desks Single row 120º desks
Description Width Product Code List Price (£)
Ra
ils
Square section horizontal
connecting rails
2 rails required per worktop
1000mm 8BD/SB64/1000/R 29
1200mm 8BD/SB64/1200/R 32